1. TCS33 RENFVIHEEEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device




1. TCS33 B V)H7HEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

FPaR YIRlRSR % T HrAE
Ref.No.  Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
1 4TCS3301011 FELJE Bracket 1
2 4TCS310102 [EE K Plug 1
3 8MMO04280907A 12%% Screw (UHO1-71 M4-0.7*9) 2
4 4TC013008 A Plate 1
5 90PW050 AR Washer 2
6 8MMO05321409A 144 Screw (C06-32 M5-0.8%14) 2
7 90PW060 AR Washer 3
8 8MK06401210A #8%% Screw (TCS33-01-08 M6-1%12) 2
9 4TCS3301092 SEJEELAH Cylinder Asm. 1
10 4TCS330110 £:4 Bushing 1
11 8MB04280407A 1845 Screw (NT67-13-37 M4-0.7%4) 1
12 4TC0140115 JHELIERE Adjusting Scres 1
13 4TC0140113 5% Spring 1
14 4TC0140114 f£5 Blank 1
15 4TCS3301151 SF#LRE Bracket 1
16 4TCS330116 _E77 Upper Knife 1
17 8ME03200706X 4% Screw (CT02351 M3-0.5%7) 2
18 4TCS330118 $185 B2 Needl Plate Seat 1
19 4TCS330119 71 Lower Knife 1
20 8MB03200606A 1844 Screw (UHO01-62 M3-0.5%6) 3
21 8MA06400510A BT Nut (CT0533 M6-1%*5) 1
22 90DWO070 P& Washer 1
23 4TCS330123 125 Rear Cover 1
24 4STB000121 BRI (M5- ¢ 4) Speed Controller 2
25 4TCS3301251 ISR Safety Plate Holder 1
26 8MB04280508A 18%% Screw (UTB02-01-27 M4-0.7*5) 2
27 4UTB020306 4% Plastic Binding Wire 3
28 91060101007 P AZEF A Air Tube (L=1200mm ) 2
29 4PFE050113 472 Cord Clamp 2
30 8MC04280807D 1844 Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7*8) 2
31 90PW040 AR Washer 1
32 8MMO04284007B 1844 Screw (CT1310 M4-0.7%40) 1
33 8MN04280600A 2% Screw (CT1223 M4-0.7%6) 1
34 4TCS33A01341 SABREL4H Cylinder Asm. 1
35 8MB06402009G 1845 Screw (TCS33-01-35 M6-1*13.5) 1
36 8MNO04280400A 1844 Screw (C02-29 M4-0.7*4) 1

A
B,

TCS33 : AIJA FTD7000 #4244



2. TCS31/TCS32/TCS33/TCS34 Z=ERZH{4  Compressed Air Components

FZoARCHRER A
Wiring illustration of
edge sensor’s adaptor




2. TCS31/TCS32/ TCS33/ TCS34  ZEEAHFF  Compressed Air Components

JFa%E YrkldmeR

Ref.No. Parts No.
1 4PA000A0312
2 4A1.0120103
3 4AL013012
4 4A1013013
5 4A1013014
6 4TCS08A0306
7 4AL013015
8 4AL013016
9 4CV0060126
10 4A1013017
11 4PA0000310
12 4PA0000314
13 4PA0000315
14 4PAO00A0303
15 4PFE040107
16 4PFE040108
17 4TC00103011
18 4TCS080318
19 4TCO001A0310
20 4UTB000312
21 4UTB0004321
22 4UTB010456
23 8MC03202006D
24 8WD30000015B
25 90PW030
26 4PA0000309

#a (][4 Electromagnetic Valve Asm

EZ

Description

¢ 622 53 B H25H Connector

YR EEPH 1 SP Power cord cap
THEHFYSETEIP Power cord cap

A\ Power cord
EEJF R4 Power Cable

BT Power cord

15P#E #2285 Power cord

SHERJE/KRE4H Regulator Asm.

PRI 3228 Power cord

JHEES Silencer
455 Solenoil (DC 24V)

2 5)# Electromagnetic Valve
#a[A [ Electromagnetic Valve

2PAHIEFERS Power cord
N\ T Power cord

ML BE Wedfe Seat

¢ 62257 Air Tube ( L= 600mm )
WA37eBARA4H Knee-Controlled Switch
¢ 6-1/8" ZE @ E I Connector

SHBRJE7KRE Regulator

¢ 872 5@ /EHH Connector

1245 Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20)

ARiZ4% Wood Screw
#h & Washer

¢ 4-1/8" 22 @ & 1388 Connector

BUHE
Amt. Req.

DO DN BN — —— 4 = = NN/ — —NoND—— ON— DB = =



